
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: University of Houston-Downtown Division: Women's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Navy Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

0281
4809
9828
8588
8423
1969
1177
0093
2470
9954
3469
6903
2485
6170
0182
7111
1485
5458
7318
4519
2019
0987
0781
1601

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

Asst Coach Sandra Dominguez

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

Head Coach Ana Diaz 

24 Xiomara Herrera
99 Cindy Guevara

22 Sugeidy Raya
23 Rosalva Gutierrez

20  Sahira Palomo
21 Maria Osornia

18 Tamara Amatos
19 Jasmin Rendon

14 Karina Hernandez

17 Brittany Zavala
Frida Hernandez16

15 Abelina Tavera

11 Annmarie Perrett

13 Shelby Loya
12 Darlene Ruiz

9 Marily Perez
10 Karla Martinez

7 Selena Mendoza
8 Jacqueline Torres

5 Sharon Breton Aguilar 
6 Yosselin Torres

3 Stephanie Mendez
4 Leslie Juarez

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

2 Genesis Hernandez


	UHD (W) 

