FOR REFEREES: Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

As of: **10/2/2019**

School Na	ame: Un	liversity of Houston-Down	town	Division:	Women's
Uniform Colors		Home: White	Away: N	lavy	Match #:
Referee Initials	Jersey #	Name	Student ID# (Last four numbers)	Goals/Time	Cards/Infractions/Comments
	2	Genesis Hernandez	0281		
	3	Stephanie Mendez	4809		
	4	Leslie Juarez	9828		
	5	Sharon Breton Aguilar	8588		
	6	Yosselin Torres	8423		
	7	Selena Mendoza	1969		
	8	Jacqueline Torres	1177		
	9	Marily Perez	0093		
	10	Karla Martinez	2470		
	11	Annmarie Perrett	9954		
	12	Darlene Ruiz	3469		
	13	Shelby Loya	6903		
	14	Karina Hernandez	2485		
	15	Abelina Tavera	6170		
	16	Frida Hernandez	0182		
	17	Brittany Zavala	7111		
	18	Tamara Amatos	1485		
	19	Jasmin Rendon	5458		
	20	Sahira Palomo	7318		
	21	Maria Osornia	4519		
	22	Sugeidy Raya	2019		
	23	Rosalva Gutierrez	0987		
	24	Xiomara Herrera	0781		
	99	Cindy Guevara	1601		
	Head Coach	Ana Diaz			
	Asst Coach	Sandra Dominguez			
	Asst Coach				
			TOTAL		
I certify to				ext to my initials by the erified the players:	neir name on this roster appeared
Name of center referee:				Name of assist.	referee:
Name of assist. referee:				Name of fourth official:	
Additiona	ıl Commen	ts:			

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO 713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT. For further information call 713-221-8229.